HAHNENKRATT

E R G 0 t oucC h HAHNENKRATT.COM

ERGOtouch EXPLORERS IDS News 2017
ERGOtouch HANDLES FOR MOUTH MIRRORS

ERGOtouch Handles

made out of satin-finished stainless steel are hollow
and thus ensure low-fatigue work. The grip recess and
the design with maximum grip allows safe holding
while the satin-finished surface eliminates disturbing
glares.

The coloured handle ends are made out of glassfiber-
reinforced plastic material that is successfully used in
practice since 2015. The material is autoclavable,
colour- and shape-stable as well as resistant against
acids and plaque-indicators.

ERGOtouch Explorer
made out of surgical steel according to EN ISO 7492
ensures a high bending strength and flexibility.

The Explorers are permanently fixed.

Autoclavable up to 134°C

0918



ERGOtouch | Handles and Explorers | each

stainless steel

white
pastel yellow
pastel blue
pastel mint
pink

pastel lavender

I anthracite

E. HAHNENKRATT GMBH | Benzstr. 19 | DE-75203 Kénigsbach-Stein | Fon +49 7232 3029-0 | Fax 3029-99 | info@hahnenkratt.com

Handles
for Mouth
Mirrors

REF

442

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

Form A
010
Fig. 23
REF

600 - A

620 - A
621 - A
622 - A
623 - A
624 - A
625 - A

626 - A

m ER G O &8HR5ites

Form C
030
Fig. 8
REF

600 - C

620 -C
621 -C
622 -C
623=1C
624 -C
625 -C

626 - C

Exclushiaty murtactnsd in Garmany.

————— e

P e ————

The Explorers are permanently fixed.

Form D
040
Fig. 9
REF

600 - D

620 - D
621 -D
622 -D
623 -D
624 - D
625 -D

626 - D

Form F
060
Fig. 6
REF

600 - F

620 - F
621 -F
622 - F
623 - F
624 - F
625 - F

626 - F

P12

Form G
070
Fig. 17
REF

600 -G

620 -G
621 -G
622 -G
623 -G
624 -G
625 -G

626 - G

www.hahnenkratt.com



