

# ERGOtouchtouch

ERGOtouch EXPLORERS
ERGOtouch HANDLES FOR MOUTH MIRRORS

IDS News 2017





#### **ERGOtouch Handles**

made out of satin-finished stainless steel are hollow and thus ensure low-fatigue work. The grip recess and the design with maximum grip allows safe holding while the satin-finished surface eliminates disturbing glares.

The coloured handle ends are made out of glassfiberreinforced plastic material that is successfully used in practice since 2015. The material is autoclavable, colour- and shape-stable as well as resistant against acids and plague-indicators.

### **ERGOtouch Explorer**

made out of surgical steel according to EN ISO 7492 ensures a high bending strength and flexibility.

The Explorers are permanently fixed.

Autoclavable up to 134°C



## ERGOtouch | Handles and Explorers | each

## The Explorers are permanently fixed.

		Handles for Mouth Mirrors REF	Form A 010 Fig. 23 REF	Form C 030 Fig. 8 REF	Form D 040 Fig. 9 REF	Form F 060 Fig. 6 REF	Form G 070 Fig. 17 REF
н	stainless steel	442	600 – A	600 – C	600 – D	600 – F	600 – G
	white	620	620 – A	620 – C	620 – D	620 – F	620 – G
	pastel yellow	621	621 – A	621 – C	621 – D	621 – F	621 – G
	pastel blue	622	622 – A	622 – C	622 – D	622 – F	622 – G
	pastel mint	623	623 – A	623 – C	623 – D	623 – F	623 – G
	pink	624	624 – A	624 – C	624 – D	624 – F	624 – G
	pastel lavender	625	625 – A	625 – C	625 – D	625 – F	625 – G
	anthracite	626	626 – A	626 – C	626 – D	626 – F	626 – G